Intel® Core™ i3 Processors &
Intel® Processors N Series (Alder Lake N)
K3931-N mITX
Industrial Series
 * Latest DDR5 memory technology for best-in-class system performance
 * Intel® UHD Gen12 Graphics - driven by Intel® Xe architecture (within SoC)
 * Up to 3x DisplayPort V1.4
 * Dual Channel LVDS (24 Bit) and eDP V1.4b (4 K) onboard

bm
y
Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K3931-N1 mITX F5120-V211 Intel® Processor N50 (2C, 6 W)
K3931-N2 mITX F5120-V212 Intel® Processor N97 (4C, 12 W)
K3931-N4 mITX F5120-V214 Intel® Processor N200 (4C, 6 W)
K3931-N6 mITX F5120-V216 Intel® Core® i3 N305 (8C, 15 W)
SLIM ACTIVE HEATSINK  +
BACKPLATE
F5000-C026 max. 15 W TDP
FANLESS HEATSINK +
BACKPLATE
F5000-C025 max. 15 W TDP
RISERCARD S26361-F5000-R006 1x PCIe X4
SERIAL PORT CABLE S26361-F5000-K010 400 mm, fullsize slot bracket
USB-C GEN2 REAR EXTENSION
CABLE
F5000-K013 USB 3.2 Gen2 adapter cable for internal USB Key-A socket
INTERNAL PSU KIT S26361-F5000-P004 12 V/65 W, designed for SMARTCASE™ chassis
AC-ADAPTER 19V/65W S26361-F5000-P006 For applications up to 35 W TDP (SoC)
AC-ADAPTER 20V/120W S26361-F5000-P007 lockable connector
DRIVE POWER CABLE S26361-F5000-K001 400 mm, power connector for 1x SATA and 1x slimline DVD
SMARTCASE™ S730 F5000-J012 Chassis kit solution for D37x3 and K393x
Downloaded from Arrow.com.